2
)

U
Tl

]

@00 (DE2 (3 G4 i5 (6

(DA9I9

D39 B9 @0 @y

12) @3

19 @0

~~~~~

FRAME ASSEMBLY

T H PART CATELAG
rj /ﬁ A‘}”ﬁﬁ&é Description EILLZFR Part name
1 [0906161-0009 LOCK NUT M8 N TR L TH R REMS
2 [0512100-0265 BUMPER PRESAL
3 [0906104-0016 HEXANGULAR BOLT M8x20 NSk AL IR M8 X 20
4 10151800-0002| OIL-COOLED COMPONENT SUPPORT A 2
5 [0906162-0002 LOCK NUT M10x1.25 INFAVE AR REM10%1.25
6 |0906104-0040] HEXANGULAR BOLT M10x1.25x40 AN A IZAEM10x1.25%40
6 |0906104-0042 HEXANGULAR BOLT M10x1.25%50 753k BB M10x1.25%50
7 |0507300-0333 LEFT-UP SWING ARM L LA
8 [0906162-0002 LOCK NUT M10x1.25 INFVE AR REM10%1.25
9 [0906104-0044] HEXANGULAR BOLT M10x1.25x60 7N FRVE 2 AE R M10%1.25%60
10 [0507400-0274 LEFT-DOWN SWING ARM IS N
11 |0804005-0029 LEFT SUPPORT FRONT FENDER HEEN A VSR
12 |0804803-0008|LEFT-REAR SUPPORT, FRONT FENDER N
13 [0906104-0053] HEXANGULAR BOLT M12x1.25x25 AN A IZAEM12x1.25%25
14 |0536003-0019 LEFT FOOTREST SUPPORT e G S 3R
15 |[0170200-0021 AIR FILTER SUPPORT TYE A IR
16 |0100015-0001 OUTPUT SUPPORT R g
17 |0230010-0013 TENSION PULLEY kKR
18 [0430005-0015 SPRING,TENSION WHEEL KR
19 [0906104-0040] HEXANGULAR BOLT M10x1.25x40 INA S R IEAEM10%1.25%40
20 |0523100-0197 REAR ARM ASSEMBLY P XK
21 |0713100-0079 REAR CARRIER Ja TR
22 0243100-0031(PROTECTING FRAME OF REAR BRIDGE] Ja M PR 28
23 [0906104-0015 HEXANGULAR BOLT M8x16 INA S A IZ A M8X 16
24 |0711000-0035 FRONT CARRIER S
25 |0501300-0174 FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER A= 25
26 |0507500-0328 RIGHT-UP SWING ARM A LR
27 |0507600-0275 RIGHT-DOWN SWING ARM A MR
28 |[0804006-0029 RIGHT SUPPORT FRONT FENDER HEEN A C i




29 |[0804804-0008RIGHT-REAR SUPPORT, FRONT FENDER RN ke s

30 |0536004-0020 SUPPORT,RIGHT PEDAL A i S 28

31 [0430400-0055 REAR BRAKE PEDAL S B EE A

32 |0430001-0014 REAR BRAKE RESET SPRING IEE GRS

33 [0430002-0010 REAR BRAKE SWITCH SPRING FHERES S

34 [0511000-0570 FRAME ASSY ZE RN Rl

35 [0902005-0005 BUSH, SHAFT ¢13x¢@9%50 £ P13x@9x50

36 [0902005-0049 BUSH, SHAFT @17x¢@27x¢7 FEE17xQ27x¢7

37 |[0540300-0174 REAR SHOCK ABSORBER J5 VBE Ay

38 [0906104-0040] HEXANGULAR BOLT M10x1.25x55 7Nk IR M10x1.25%40
38 |0906104-0042| HEXANGULAR BOLT M10x1.25x55 NSk TR M10% 1. 25%55
39 |0906162-0002 LOCK NUT M10x1.25 NA Sk IR BEM10% 1.25
40 |0902001-0013] HEXANGULAR AXLEM10*1.25*180 7N Sk #HIM10*1.25%180

41 |0902001-0005 HEXANGULAR AXLE M14*1.5*319 7N A Sk M 14*1.5*319

42 |[0906162-0004 LOCK NUT M14x1.5 INA Sk IR BEM 14X 1.5
43 |0906104-0017 HEXANGULAR BOLT M8x25 NSk B IR M8 X 25

44 |[0511100-0241 REAR FRAME LSSt

A
1 2 1 7 g ) .
ENGINE ASSEMBLY
EifH PART  CATELAG
i /;j A"\Pﬁgf’&é Description EEM4LZFK  Part name
1 |0906104-0006 HEXANGULAR BOLT M6x16 ANA A A IZ A M6E% 16
2 [0302000-0002 REGULATOR T B e
3 [0802002-0001 WATER TUBE @4x®8x90mm M
4 10304000-0014 IGNITION COIL UK E
5 |0301000-0002 START RELAY EEEL S
6 [0171000-0048 AIR FILTER 7Y
7 [0160100-0001 FUEL FILTER STEuRT
8 [0181000-0268 MUFFLER ASSY TH
9 [0802000-0016 FUEL SWITCH PRI T 9%
10 |0307000-0287 MAIN CABLE COMP F gy
11 [0303100-0004 BATTERY ASSY & Lt
12 |0305000-0007 CDI JEPE
13 |0405100-0042 SPROCKET WHEEL BEFE
14 [0110000-0496 MOTOR ASSY R BN




15 |0161000-0063 CARBURETOR ASSY IR AR A

16 [0151000-0009 OIL-COOLED COMPONENT THIA B 2L

17 [0906201-0004 STEEL WIRE CLIP @7 W22 )7

18 [0906201-0002 STEEL WIRE CLIP ¢12 22 Fe 912

19 |0162002-0014 WATER TUBE ¢4x(8x80mm 255 p4xp8x80mm
20 |0162002-0028 WATER TUBE ¢4x(8x180mm 2 A E p4xp8x180mm
21

0162002-0001

i) 3100 a9

dai § \\D

‘(2

=

WATER TUBE ¢4x(8x220mm

20 @D 19 @9 @3 26

o

l ' B2 e o

DB ® @ 8) 910 @)@3

3

EEe4x@8x220mm

10 @2@3d @9 30 ©)

COVERING FARTS ASSEMBLY

E#f-H PART  CATELAG
=] = 1 > =
rg/ﬁ %;Eﬁ\ﬁ? Description EXELFE Part name
1 ]0512200-0011| UP PROTECT PEDAL,FRONT BUMPER HI PR AL AR
2 |0331000-0045 HEAD LIGHT ASSY B REAT 2%
3 [0332000-0003 REAR LAMP ASSY FEAT S
4 10904101-0005 BAND 220*7mm FLA 220%7mm
5 [0904101-0003 BAND 130*10mm FL45 130*10mm
6 [0807100-0444 FRONT FENDER H I =
7 [0904101-0020 BAND 159*25mm FL45 159*25mm
8 [0180001-0001 BUFFER RUBBER OF MUFFLER A=
9 [0906170-0003 BOLT M6x20 FEAEER A5 2k R ETM6x 20
10 [0906150-0004 WASHER BIG K HE
11 |[0536700-0004 WASHER BIG e g A
12 [0903200-0002 LEFT PEDAL BE 2= T H
13 |0905606-0002 TOOLS & IR
14 [0600005-0003 PROTECT PLATE, ENGINE FHEE
15 [0307005-0001 RUBBER OF INDICATOR LIGHT eI E
16 [0250300-0001{COVER OF INDICATOR LIGHT REVERSH B FE AT 52
17 [0307006-0001(COVER OF INDICATOR LIGHT NEUTRAL TR 7
18 |0523002-0004| DUST-PROOF RUBBER,REAR FORK TR
19 |0906101-0001 HEXANGULAR BOLT M6x85 INA S A IZ A M6EX85
20 |0906161-0006] NUT, HEXANGULAR FLANGE M6 M6 B2 Ef
21 |[0801000-0021 FUEL TANK ASSY THIFE R
22 10904229-0001 PAD T2 ]




23 |0906161-0006] NUT, HEXANGULAR FLANGE M6 7N F A TR REMG
24 [0332005-0001 TAILLIGHT RUBBER FEXT 2k
25 [0804100-0578 FRONT FENDER RSN
26 |[0360100-0018 IGNITION SWITCH LOCK UK I B
27 [0701000-1094 SEAT CUSHION JoE
28 |[0536800-0004 RIGHT PEDAL A BB A
29 |[0805100-0798 REAR FENDER IEEEDEA
30 |0306400-0002 REAR REFLECTOR Ji [ A
6 7 8 2 9

‘ : M

: : @)

- ]

&
1 2 1 5
REAR WHEEL ASSEMBLY
EifH PART  CATELAG
i /;j A"\Pﬁgf’jﬁé Description TEH44FK  Part name

1 |0408000-0051 REAR TYRE Ja¥eha
2 |0906213-0001 NUT M10 HEPZ IR BE M10
3 |0442001-0024 REAR BRAKE DISC S R B
4 10405100-0051 SPROCKET WHEEL BERE
5 |0904206-0002 DUSTPROOF RUBBER BOOT [STERETRE S
6 [0400300-0001 INFLATING VALVE SARE
7 |0231000-0025 CHAIN %
8 [0243000-0468 REAR BRIDGE ASSY JE MR
9 [0405000-0001 REAR TYRE HUB Jaewk




-
©

9 8@ ® a2

R

as
D & 3) 2) } &
FRONT WHEEL ASSEMBLY
EWAEH PART CATELAG
? /;\7; gggﬁ&# Description EHMLZH Part name
1 |0401000-0023 FRONT TYRE HUB HEE
2 [0906213-0001 NUT M10 HEPZ IR BE M10
3 |0441001-0016 FRONT BRAKE DISC AR R 3
4 10904206-0002 DUSTPROOF RUBBER BOOT [STEERERES
5 |0404000-0057 FRONT TYRE HENE
6 |[0906171-0006 PIN CUTTER T 14
7 10906215-0003 WASHER bR HE ¢16.5%x@50%3
8 |[0906108-0001| CONE SLOT OF OPEN NUT MODEL LIRS AT R R B
9 |[0505000-0106 KNUCKLE ASSY B m) TR
10 [0441600-0221 FRONT DISC SEAT U RGE R 32 J
11 |0430500-0019 TIE ROD ASSY B m) P AT A
12 [0400300-0001 INFLATING VALVE T




11

O°
]

2

5]

REAR WHEEL ASSEMBLY

T H PART CATELAG
J;%‘ /ﬁ /*\P”gﬁf:g? Description FUM4FK Part name
1 |0600201-0002 THROTTLE ASSY 0 #%
2 |0904303-0001 LEFT LEVER FH
3 |0600001-0217 HANDLEBAR FHE
4 [0607000-0001 CABLE,THROTTLE NEES
5 [0503300-0139 STEERING STEM 75 A
6 |0430600-0006 REAR BRAKE CABLE JELIEIETES
7 |0443000-0050 DISK BRAKE ASSY EE Y5
8 [0906101-0003 HEXANGULAR BOLT M8x60 75 IEFEM8X60
9 [0503302-0001 BUSH,STEERING ROD CLIP 77 AR A
10 |0503309-0001 GASKET, HANDLE BAR CLIP J7 A FE R 1% B el
11 |0503301-0003 STEERING ROD CLIP AR
12 [0503002-0001 STEERING STEM CLIP WASHER J7 AR A
13 |0503306-0002 WIRE CLIP OF STEERING STEM 7 IAAEZR R
14 [0503200-0003 HELEE,HANDLE UNDER 77 )42 - JB
15 [0372200-0006 RIGHT HANDLE COMP A2
16 |0503001-0002 CLIP, HANDLE BAR VGE e e
17 |0906104-0033 HEXANGULAR BOLT M8x1x55 75 A Sk iR M8x 1x55
18 [0371100-0003 LEFT HANDLEBAR SWITCH JALEEPIS




~
00)

i6 (%) id 11 i2 437

REAR WHEEL ASSEMBLY

EufH  PART  CATELAG
}j/;j %’Cp”ff,jﬁ? Description 4T Part name
1 CONNECTOR PLATE JERC R
2 |0240001-0001 OIL SEAL,REAR BRIDGE JELiRIES]
3 BEARING SEAT Al 7R R
4 BUSH SHAFT GRS
5 [0243011-0001 BEARING,REAR AXLE Ji 1 il 7
6 REAR WHEEL AXLE J& il
7 10243028-0002 SLOTTED NUT M20*1.5 FFEERE M20*1.5
8 SEAT REAR DISC BRAKE S Al AR
9 |[0442001-0024 REAR BRAKE DISC EETIER
10 |0243022-0032 LOCKED NUT M33*1.5 JE MBI KB EE M33*1.5
11 |0405100-0051 CHAIN RS
12 SPROCKET WHEEL SET B
13 DISC BRACKET,REAR AR S 38
14 [0906215-0007 SLOTTED NUT (20xp46.5x3 T8 920%p46.5%3
15 [0906171-0006 PIN COTTER TF 14
16 |0906103-0023 HEXANGULAR BOLT M8*16 NS R IE A M8*16
17 |0906104-0035( HEXANGULAR BOLT M10*1.25*20 N Sk A A M10*1.25%20
0312100-0002 HORN i\
STEERING LOCK J7 e
REAR MIRROR J& A BE
0333700-0004 REAR-RIGHT STEERING LAMP Ja A L 1akT
0333600-0004 REAR-LEFT STEERING LAMP Je e 1A kT
0805804-0004 RIGHT-REAR FENDER PLATE ) SRR i
0805801-0004| PROTECT PLATE,LEFT-REAR FENDER Ja ZE PSP R R
0804710-0070 FRONT LEFT COVER I ZE $5 IR AR R
0804810-0070 FRONT RIGHT COVER B A PSR AR R
0901010-0001 CLIP,MIRROR SEAT R T
0342100-0003 FRONT LINGHT FIENAZRS)
0333500-0004 FRONT-RIGHT STEERING LAMP A L kT
0333400-0004 FRONT-LEFT STEERING LAMP B2 B 10T
0306500-0002 FLASHER [N 7R
0162200-0002 SEPARATOR,OIL AND AIR WA B
0163000-0006 COMBINED TYPE VALVE HAE R

0163000-0005

COMBINED TYPE VALVE

1













